
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, RUN S 1353
OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RUN E 872.82 
QUAIL HEIGHTS BLVD, S'LY ALONG E

SYMONS MICHAEL
800 LUGO AVE
CORAL GABLES, FL 33156

01-4S-16-02678-011
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1562/298 3/02/2026 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUBBERT ANTHONY RAMON

SYMONS MICHAEL

1461/847 2/23/2022 WD Q I 01 264,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGINNIS KEVIN K

HUBBERT ANTHONY RAM
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000052871 Roof Replacement 13,698 04/10/2025

2024HX Base Yr

493 SW QUAIL HEIGHTS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,153 119.7900 134.16 288,846 1977 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1830

BAS 1,830 100 1,830 184,135

FGR 312 55 172 17,307

FOP 16 30 5 503

FSP 224 40 90 9,056

UOP 280 20 56 5,635

2,662 2,153 216,634

BAS= W26 FSP= W16 UOP= W20 S14 E20 N14$ S14 E16 N14$ S14 W27
FGR= W12 S26 E12N26$ S26 E27 FOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E4 S4 E22
N44$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

4,150

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


